Race Date
November 09, 2019

Overall
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Results by North Star Timing, LLC

Name
Owen Sinclair
Drew Migonis
vy Sinclair
Elle Migonis
Bertrice Bowers
Addy Weldon
Christian McMahon
Aaron Bowers
Finn Seelen
Jack Seelen
Allie Seelen
Scott Harrison
Josephine Defeo
Catherine Harrison

The Purple Heart Trail 10k and Fun Run
Overall Finish List

City

Reading MA
Manchester MA
Reading MA
Manchester MA
Wenham MA
South Hamilton MA
Wenham MA
Wenham MA
South Hamilton MA
South Hamilton MA
South Hamilton MA
Wenham MA
South Hamilton MA
Wenham MA

Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

885
877
886
878
889
871
884
888
875
876
874
887
872
870

11
8
8
6

34

64

M
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99

Time Pace
5:10.1 5:10/K
5:36.8 5:37/K
5:50.3 5:50/K
5:55.9 5:56/K
6:31.8 6:32/K
6:49.1 6:49/K
7:38.9 7:39/K
7:54.4 7:54/K
8:54.8 8:55/K
10:48.7 10:49/K
11:.02.6 11:03/K
13:30.2 13:30/K
13:31.4 13:31/K
13:57.4 13:57/K
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